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Academic Year 2018-19 
List of Holidays 
(Subject to change) 

Date                   Event                       No. of  
    Holidays 

11.07.2018 (Wednesday) College FoundaƟon Day            1 
14.07.2018 (Saturday) Rathjatra                   1 
15.08.2018 (Wednesday) Independence Day                1 
21.08.2018 (Tuesday) Yaome Arafat            1 
22.08.2018 to 23.08.2018 Eid-Ul-Azha                   2 
(Wednesday to Thursday)  
03.09.2018 (Monday) Janmashtami                   1 
17.09.2018 (Monday) Viswakarma Puja                   1 
12.09.2018 (Wednesday) Arabic New Year Day           1 
21.09.2018 (Friday) Muharram            1 
02.10.2018 (Tuesday) Gandhi Birthday            1 
06.10.2018 (Saturday) Syed Husain Ahmed  

Madani’s (R) Birthday           1 
08.10.2018 (Monday) Mahalaya            1 
15.10.2018 to 25.10.2018 Puja VacaƟon            10 
(Monday to Thursday) Durga Puja & Laxmi Puja 
06.11.2018 (Tuesday) Kali Puja             1 
07.11.2018 (Wednesday) Dewali/Akheri Chahar Sumba     1 
09.11.2018 (Thursday) Bhatri DwiƟya            1 
11.11.2018 (Sunday) Moulana Azad Birthday                - 
21.11.2018 (Wednesday)  Fateha Dowaz Daham           1 
23.11.2018 (Friday) Guru Nanak Birth Day           1 
25.12.2018 to 31.12.2018 Christmas VacaƟon           7 
(Tuesday to Monday) 
01.01.2019 (Tuesday) English New Year Day           1 
12.01.2019 (Saturday) Swami Vivekananda Birthday      1 
15.01.2019 (Tuesday) Poush SankranƟ            1 
23.01.2019 (Wednesday) Netaji’s Birthday            1 
24.01.2019 (Thursday) University FoundaƟon Day           1 
26.01.2019 (Saturday) Republic Day            1 
10.02.2019 (Sunday) SaraswaƟ Puja            - 
22.02.2019 (Friday) College Founder’s  

(Prof. Roushan Ali) Demise Day   1 
04.03.2019 (Monday) Shiva Ratri            1 
20.03.2019 (Wednesday) Dol Jatra             1 
21.03.2019 (Thursday) Holi             1 

Date                   Event      No. of  
 Holidays 

04.04.2019 (Thursday) Sabe Miraz            1 
11.04.2019 (Thursday) Mahatma JoƟrao Phule’s Birthday  1 
14.04.2019 (Sunday) Dr. Ambedkar’s Birthday              - 
15.04.2019 (Monday) Bengali New Year Day           1 
17.04.2019 (Wednesday) Mahabir JayanƟ            1 
19.04.2019 (Friday) Good Friday            1 
20.04.2019 (Saturday) Sabe Barat            1 
21.04.2019 (Sunday) Easter Day            - 
01.05.2019 (Wednesday) May Day             1 
07.05.2019 (Tuesday) 1st Ramadan            1 
16.05.2019 to 25.05.2019 Ramadan Holidays and  
(Thursday to Saturday) Summer VacaƟon            10 
09.05.2019 (Thursday) Rabindra JayanƟ            1 
19.05.2019 (Sunday) Buddha Purnima            - 
26.05.2019 (Saturday) Kaji Nazrul JayanƟ           1 
04.06.2019 to 06.06.2019 Eid-ul-Fitr            3 
(Tuesday to Thursday) 
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COLLEGE EVENTS 
Date    Event 
02.07.2018 Beginning of new session: OrientaƟon of  

newly admiƩed B.A. First Semester Student. 
11.07.2018 College FoundaƟon Day CelebraƟon 
15.08.2018 Independence Day CelebraƟons,  

Flag hoisƟng (10 A.M.) 
05.09.2018 Teachers’ Day CelebraƟon by all departments 
15.09.2018 Freshers’ Welcome 
12.01.2019  Swami Vivekananda Birthday CelebraƟon 
23.01.2019  Netaji’s Birthday CelebraƟon 
24.01.2019 University FoundaƟon Day,  

Flag hoisƟng at College Campus (10 A.M.) 
26.01.2019 Republic Day Flag hoisƟng at  

College Campus (10 A.M) 
31.01.2019 Annual Sports Day CelebraƟon 
21.02.2019 InternaƟonal Language Day  

(Bhasha Dibash) CelebraƟon 
22.02.2019  College Founder’s  

(Prof. Roushan Ali) Demise Day ObservaƟon 
11.04.2019  Mahatma JoƟrao Phule’s Birthday 

CelebraƟon 
14.04.2019  Dr. Ambedkar’s Birthday CelebraƟon 
09.05.2019 Rabindra JayanƟ CelebraƟon 
26.05.2019  Kaji Nazrul JayanƟ CelebraƟon 

Commencement of UG Classes 
1st Semester Classes : 02.07.2018 
2nd Semester Classes : Within 7 Days from the   
   compleƟon of 1st Semester Exam 
Part-II (1+1+1 System) : Within 7 Days from the   
   compleƟon of Part-I Exam 
Part-III (1+1+1 System) : Within 7 Days from the   
   compleƟon of Part-II Exam 

EXAMINATION 
1st Semester (CBCS System) 

Mid-Term / Unit Test : 1st Week of October 
Test ExaminaƟon  : 3rd Week of November 
Internal Assesment  : 2nd Week of December 
Tutorial ExaminaƟon : 3rd Week of December 
University ExaminaƟon : 2nd Week of January 

2nd Semester (CBCS System) 

Mid-Term / Unit Test : 1st Week of April 
Test ExaminaƟon  : 3rd Week of May 
Internal Assesment  : 2nd Week of June 
Tutorial ExaminaƟon : 3rd Week of June 
University ExaminaƟon : 2nd Week of July 

Part-II (1+1+1 System) 

Mid-Term / Unit Test : 4th Week of January 
Test ExaminaƟon  : 2nd Week of May 
University ExaminaƟon : 3rd Week of July 

Part-III (1+1+1 System) 

Mid-Term / Unit Test :  2nd Week of January 
Test ExaminaƟon  : 1st Week of May 
University ExaminaƟon : 1st Week of July 

SEMINAR / WORKSHOP 
1st Week of September : 1st Semester Workshop 
1st Week of December : Departmental Seminar  
(Department of Bengali, English, Arabic, History, Islamic 
History & Culture and Philosophy) 
1st Week January  : Students’ Week CelebraƟon 
1st Week of February  : IQAC Seminar 
1st Week of April  : Departmental Seminar  
(Department of Bengali, English, Arabic, History, Islamic 
History & Culture and Philosophy) 
1st Week of August : IQAC Seminar 

University ExaminaƟon Form Fillup 
1st Week of January : 1st Semester  
1st Week of July  : 2nd Semester  
3rd Week June  : Part-II (1+1+1 System) 
1st Week of June  : Part-III (1+1+1 System) 

University Result PublicaƟon 
1st Week of March : 1st Semester University Result 
1st Week of September : 2nd Semester University Result 
1st Week September : Part-II University Result 
1st Week of August  : Part-III University Result 

Parent-Teachers MeeƟng 
1st Week of November : 1st Semester  
1st Week of May  : 2nd Semester  
1st Week February : Part-II (1+1+1 System) 
1st Week of February : Part-III (1+1+1 System) 

Admission / Enrollment 
1st Semester Admission  : June-July 
2nd Semester Enrolment  : 1st Week of January 
Part-II (1+1+1 System) Admission : 1st Week of July 
Part-III (1+1+1 System) Admission : 1st Week of July 


